
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Internationales Helferchampionat 
3er Equipenspringen, Wertung C 
Samstag, 24. Januar 2009     Klassement 
 

 PFERDE REITER  FEHLER ZEIT 

1. VIEUX TEMPS S 

ILLICO DE REVE 

Lukas Dörig 

Andrea Bodmer 

Thomas Ryan 

 

 

IRL 

0 sec 

0 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

134.64 sec 

2. JOVIAL DE ROSIRE 

RANSOME 

Manuela Rimml 

Ursula Baleri 

Marcus Ehning 

 

 

GER 

0 sec 

0 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

135.28 sec 

3. ROXANGA CH 

SANDEL CH 

Désirée Schmid 

Jessica Spiess 

Alvaro Miranda 

 

 

BRA 

0 sec 

0 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

143.18 sec 

4. WHISPERING SON 

 CALVERO V.KAPPENSAND 

Michèle Keller 

Nadja Steinmann 

Werner Muff 

 

 

SUI 

0 sec 

8 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

148.74 sec 

5. LANDORINA 

WELASCO 

Paul Fischer 

Andrea Scherer 

Geir Gulliksen 

 

 

NOR 

4 sec 

4 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

150.58 sec 

6. ELLIET DE LA FERTE 

ASPENO 

Nicole Löchner 

Paul-Daniel Elsener 

Ben Maher 

 

 

GBR 

0 sec 

4 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

155.18 sec 

7. COCOLINA 

PIK CLASSICA 

Hugo Küng 

Manuela Wolf 

Philipp Züger 

 

 

SUI 

0 sec 

4 sec 

0 sec 

 

 

155.28 sec 

8. CAHLUA 

 LIMIT III 

Markus Dubs 

Tina Meier 

Christina Liebherr 

 

 

SUI 

4 sec 

4 sec 

12 sec 

 

 

160.80 sec 

9. DJANGO VI CH 

O’BOY 

Verena Hänni 

Nicole Kuster 

Rolf Göran Bengtsson 

 

 

SWE 

0 sec 

8 sec 

4 sec 

 

 

160.98 sec 

10. NIKA II 

CHAERLEEN 

Sarah Wettstein 

Peter Rogenmoser 

Gerco Schröder 

 

 

NED 

 

 

ausgeschieden 

 


	Thomas Ryan
	IRL
	GER
	BRA

	GBR
	SUI
	SWE

	NED


